Microchip Technology - ATSAMC20G15A-AUT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Writing '1' to this bit will trigger a software event for the channel n.
These bits will always return zero when read.
Related Links
PAC - Peripheral Access Controller
29.8.7 Channel
This register allows the user to configure channel n. To write to this register, do a single, 32-bit write of all
the configuration data.
Name:  CHANNELn
Offset:  0x20+n*0x4 [0..11n=0..11] [ID-0000120d]
Reset:  0x00000000
Property:
PAC Write-Protection
 SAM C20/C21
© 2017 Microchip Technology Inc.  Datasheet Complete DS60001479B-page 470
Value Event Generator Description
0x19 EIC EXTINT11 External Interrupt 11
0x1A EIC EXTINT12 External Interrupt 12
0x1B EIC EXTINT13 External Interrupt 13
0x1C EIC EXTINT14 External Interrupt 14
0x1D EIC EXTINT15 External Interrupt 15
0x1E TSENS WINMON- Window MonitorReserved
0x1F DMAC CH0 Channel 0
0x20 DMAC CH1 Channel 1
0x21 DMAC CH2 Channel 2